The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cat6 Unshielded Keystone Jack
KS60-11X-XXX
PROSE Technologies Inc. | www.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 2 BRW-DS-W-1301 Rev. 1.0
Application
Prose CAT.6 keystone jacks are components of the cabling system. They are applied in structured premise cabling and data center cabling
and used with outlet faceplate and modular patch panel.

200.0 0.28 48.0 18.0 44.0 37.1 34.1
250.0 0.32 46.0 16.0 42.0 35.1 32.1
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
KS60-111-1WH Keystone Jack,RJ45,Cat6,Unshielded,180°,White
KS60-111-1YL Keystone Jack,RJ45,Cat6,Unshielded,180°,Yellow
KS60-111-1BL Keystone Jack,RJ45,Cat6,Unshielded,180°,Blue
KS60-111-1RD Keystone Jack,RJ45,Cat6,Unshielded,180°,Red
KS60-111-1GN Keystone Jack,RJ45,Cat6,Unshielded,180°,Green